
Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Sommer  Ralf 1973 S 94 95 KK 6.00 4 189 Winterthur

2 Hofmann  Markus 1974 E 96 93 KK 6.00 4 189 Richterswil

3 Schudel  Kevin 1987 E 95 93 KK 6.00 7 188 Andelfingen

4 Weber  Adrian 1964 S 93 94 KK 6.00 2 187 Küssnacht

5 Dändliker  Christoph 1985 E 93 92 KK 6.00 4 185 Richterswil

6 Brunner  Jakob 1963 S 91 93 KK 6.00 4 184 Brunnadern

7 Progsch  Jakob 1985 E 92 92 KK 6.00 4 184 Zürich

8 Bürgi  Lukas 1980 E 93 91 KK 6.00 1 184 Winterthur

9 Marjanovic  Dalis 1999 U21 94 90 KK 6.00 3 184 Zürich

10 Metz  Michelle 2005 U17 89 94 KK 6.00 4 183 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

11 von Burg  Christoph 1967 S 90 93 KK 6.00 0 183 Kilchberg

12 Hauser  Benno 1975 E 91 92 KK 6.00 0 183 Kilchberg

13 Huber  Thomas 1973 S 91 92 KK 6.00 3 183 Niederweningen

14 Gaspar  Américo 1973 S 89 93 KK 6.00 0 182 Küssnacht

15 Merki  Daniela 1987 E 92 90 KK 6.00 2 182 Andelfingen

16 Rhomberg  Cedric 2003 U17 88 92 KK 6.00 1 180 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

17 Wiesendanger  Manuela 1974 E 90 90 KK 6.00 1 180 Richterswil

18 Brunner  Cornelia 1965 S 90 90 KK 6.00 4 180 Brunnadern

19 Zaccari  Remo 1968 S 91 88 KK 6.00 0 179 Brunnadern

20 Wyss  Ruedi 1948 SV 91 88 KK 6.00 5 179 Richterswil

21 Gassmann  Roman 1974 E 91 86 KK 6.00 1 177 Richterswil

22 Feldmann  Ruedi 1954 V 87 89 KK 6.00 0 176 Ennenda

23 Biner  Eve 1971 S 88 88 KK 6.00 0 176 Wallisellen

24 Fritschi  Daniela 1971 S 89 87 KK 6.00 0 176 Niederweningen

25 Schweizer  Andreas 1993 E 86 89 KK 6.00 2 175 Brunnadern

26 Bachmann  Brigitte 1956 V 85 89 KK 6.00 0 174 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

27 Schwengeler  Ernst 1946 SV 88 86 KK 6.00 0 174 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

28 Amsler  Selina 2001 U21 89 85 KK 6.00 1 174 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

29 Heinz  Willi 1956 V 84 88 KK 6.00 1 172 Richterswil

30 Fischer  Louis 1945 SV 85 87 KK 6.00 0 172 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

31 Bachmann  Rudolf 1943 SV 85 87 KK 6.00 2 172 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

32 Gisler  Josef 1949 SV 86 86 KK 6.00 0 172 Richterswil

33 Aeppli  Peter 1953 V 87 83 KK 6.00 0 170 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

34 Hahn  Katy 1967 S 81 87 0.00 0 168 Winterthur-Veltheim

35 Nussbaumer  Dario 2003 U17 84 84 KK 6.00 0 168 Wallisellen

36 Dändliker  Gottfried 1952 V 82 85 KK 6.00 0 167 Richterswil

37 Quitiongco  Severino 1954 V 85 82 KK 6.00 1 167 Richterswil

38 Holdener  Andreas 1990 E 83 83 0.00 1 166 Küssnacht

39 Lang  Christian 1977 E 81 83 0.00 0 164 Illnau

40 Müller  Maxi 2006 U17 79 83 KK 6.00 0 162 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

41 Eichenberger  Erich 1943 SV 82 80 KK 6.00 0 162 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

42 Erler  Frederic 1972 S 79 81 0.00 3 160 Niederweningen

43 Benkert  Aimica 2004 U17 79 79 KK 6.00 0 158 Wallisellen

44 Freiman  Daniel 2006 U17 80 78 KK 6.00 1 158 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

45 Pisipati  Satvik 2003 U17 74 82 KK 6.00 1 156 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

46 Biner  Nick 2003 U17 77 79 KK 6.00 0 156 Wallisellen

47 Sommer  Nico 2008 U13 73 73 KK 6.00 0 146 Winterthur
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48 Blattmann  Ursula 1942 SV 76 70 0.00 2 146 Richterswil

49 Esen  Ali 2008 U13 75 70 KK 6.00 0 145 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

50 Oertli  Victoria 2004 U17 69 70 0.00 0 139 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

51 Hirt  Jean 1935 SV 66 60 0.00 0 126 Schänis

52 Hardegger  Amael 2009 U13 54 66 0.00 0 120 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

53 Müller  Linus 2009 U13 45 53 0.00 0 98 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

54 Leyan  Hong 2009 U13 46 52 0.00 0 98 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach
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Luftpistolen Vereinskonkurrent  2019/2020
Infanterie Schiessverein Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich

Einzelrangliste  Lupi 20 Schuss  Elite / Senioren

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Sommer  Ralf 1973 S 94 95 KK 6.00 4 189 Winterthur

2 Hofmann  Markus 1974 E 96 93 KK 6.00 4 189 Richterswil

3 Schudel  Kevin 1987 E 95 93 KK 6.00 7 188 Andelfingen

4 Weber  Adrian 1964 S 93 94 KK 6.00 2 187 Küssnacht

5 Dändliker  Christoph 1985 E 93 92 KK 6.00 4 185 Richterswil

6 Brunner  Jakob 1963 S 91 93 KK 6.00 4 184 Brunnadern

7 Progsch  Jakob 1985 E 92 92 KK 6.00 4 184 Zürich

8 Bürgi  Lukas 1980 E 93 91 KK 6.00 1 184 Winterthur

9 Huber  Thomas 1973 S 91 92 KK 6.00 3 183 Niederweningen

10 von Burg  Christoph 1967 S 90 93 KK 6.00 0 183 Kilchberg

11 Hauser  Benno 1975 E 91 92 KK 6.00 0 183 Kilchberg

12 Merki  Daniela 1987 E 92 90 KK 6.00 2 182 Andelfingen

13 Gaspar  Américo 1973 S 89 93 KK 6.00 0 182 Küssnacht

14 Brunner  Cornelia 1965 S 90 90 KK 6.00 4 180 Brunnadern

15 Wiesendanger  Manuela 1974 E 90 90 KK 6.00 1 180 Richterswil

16 Zaccari  Remo 1968 S 91 88 KK 6.00 0 179 Brunnadern

17 Gassmann  Roman 1974 E 91 86 KK 6.00 1 177 Richterswil

18 Biner  Eve 1971 S 88 88 KK 6.00 0 176 Wallisellen

19 Fritschi  Daniela 1971 S 89 87 KK 6.00 0 176 Niederweningen

20 Schweizer  Andreas 1993 E 86 89 KK 6.00 2 175 Brunnadern

21 Hahn  Katy 1967 S 81 87 0.00 0 168 Winterthur-Veltheim

22 Holdener  Andreas 1990 E 83 83 0.00 1 166 Küssnacht

23 Lang  Christian 1977 E 81 83 0.00 0 164 Illnau

24 Erler  Frederic 1972 S 79 81 0.00 3 160 Niederweningen
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41. Stadtzürcher Luftpistolen-Meisterschaft  2019

Infanterie Schiessverein Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich

Einzelrangliste  Lupi 20 Schuss  Veteranen

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Feldmann  Ruedi 1954 V 87 89 KK 6.00 0 176 Ennenda

2 Bachmann  Brigitte 1956 V 85 89 KK 6.00 0 174 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

3 Heinz  Willi 1956 V 84 88 KK 6.00 1 172 Richterswil

4 Aeppli  Peter 1953 V 87 83 KK 6.00 0 170 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

5 Quitiongco  Severino 1954 V 85 82 KK 6.00 1 167 Richterswil

6 Dändliker  Gottfried 1952 V 82 85 KK 6.00 0 167 Richterswil
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Luftpistolen Vereinskonkurrent 2019/2020
Infanterie Schiessverein Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich

Einzelrangliste  Lupi 20 Schuss  Senior-Veteranen

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Wyss  Ruedi 1948 SV 91 88 KK 6.00 5 179 Richterswil

2 Schwengeler  Ernst 1946 SV 88 86 KK 6.00 0 174 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

3 Bachmann  Rudolf 1943 SV 85 87 KK 6.00 2 172 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

4 Fischer  Louis 1945 SV 85 87 KK 6.00 0 172 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

5 Gisler  Josef 1949 SV 86 86 KK 6.00 0 172 Richterswil

6 Eichenberger  Erich 1943 SV 82 80 KK 6.00 0 162 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

7 Blattmann  Ursula 1942 SV 76 70 0.00 2 146 Richterswil

8 Hirt  Jean 1935 SV 66 60 0.00 0 126 Schänis

07.12.2019




